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Fee Schedule
SERVICE PROVIDER: #1 A LifeSafer of Wisconsin 

DESIGNATED SERVICE CENTER:  

ADDRESS: 

PHONE NUMBER: 800-634-3077 

CERTIFICATION NUMBER: 

Procedures 
Installation Charge 
Install Labor Fee (1) 
2012 or Newer Vehicle Labor Fee (1)(2) 
De-Install Labor Fee (1) 
De-Install Service Fee (3) 
Re-Install Fee 
Vehicle Swap (15) 
Initial Admin Fee (5) 
Closing Admin Fee (16) 
Remote Start Fee (1) 

$0.00 
Not More than $120.00 
Not More than $300.00 

$0.00 
$150.00

$75.00 
$225.00      

$39.99 
$29.99 
$50.00 

Violations / Penalties 
Reset/ Violation Reset/ 
    Early Recall Fee (11) 
Reset Labor Fee (1) 
NSF Fee 
Early Contract Termination (12) 
Missed Appointment (13) 
Late Reschedule Fee 
Late Payment Fee 
Lockout Fee 
Late Device Return Fee (4) 

$75.00 

$25.00 
$25.00 

$150.00 
$45.00 
$15.00 
$20.00 
$50.00

$3.00/Day 

Monitoring 
Monitoring Fee 
Reporting Fee (6) 
Early Service Fee (7) 
Loss Protection Pan (8) 
Calibration Labor Fee (1) 
Monitoring Appointment Change Fee 

$3.9279/Day
$0.2143/Day 

$15.00 
$0.5707/Day

Not more than $45.00 
$0.00 

Unit Damage / Loss 
Sample Head 
Relay Module 
Camera 
Alarm Horn 
Partial / Other Damage (14) 

$1000.00 
$1000.00 
$500.00 
$25.00 

Cost + 15% 

Service Calls 
Hourly Rate (9) 
Mileage 
Mobile Installation Charge (10) 
Mobile Monitoring Charge (10) 

$60.00 
$0.55/Mile 

$35.00 
$35.00 

Additional 
Credit Card Surcharge 
     Processing Fee 

Final Report (17) 

Not more than 4% per 
transaction, where 
applicable by law 

No More than $50.00 

Notes: 
The Client agrees to pay the Service Provider or the Designated Service Center, as applicable, for all fees, charges, and other amounts arising under this 
Agreement, including those fees and charges detailed in this Fee Schedule.  

(1) This fee, when owed by Client, may be charged to the Client separately from the other fees described above and is payable to the Service Provider or the 
Designated Service Center.

(2) This fee, when applicable, will be added to the Install Labor Fee.

(3) Charged to Client at end of Program

(4) Where applicable

(5) This is a one-time fee for the initial set up of Client’s Program with Service Provider that may be charged to Client unless prohibited by law. If Client has a 
System installed in more than one vehicle at the same time during the Term of this Agreement, a separate Admin Fee will be charged for each vehicle.

(6) Unless prohibited by law, Service Provider may charge Client a Reporting Fee, which is calculated at a rate of $0.2143 per day during the Term of this
Agreement. If Client has a System installed in more than one vehicle at the same time during the Term of this Agreement, a separate Reporting Fee will be
charged for each vehicle.

(7) Assessed when less than 50 days are scheduled. Not applicable for first monitor after install.

(8) Limits liability to $250.00 on the first loss and $500.00 on subsequent losses

(9) Minimum of 1 hour, billed in 15-minute increments

(10) Not available in all service areas

(11) When service date needs to be reset due to improper use of the System

(12) If terminated by Client or jurisdiction before the end of the Program Term

(13) No charge if Client calls 24 hours prior to appointment

(14) Subject to a minimum charge of $75.00

(15) Subject to applicable laws and regulations, a Vehicle Swap will not be performed if the Client has any outstanding payments due at the time the Vehicle
Swap request is made.

(16) This is a one-time fee for the close out of Client's Program with Service Provider that may be charged to Client unless prohibited by law. This fee includes,
but is not limited to, the costs related to satisfying the Client’s final reporting requirements with the Administering Authorities. If Client has a System installed 
in more than one Vehicle at the same time during the Term of this Agreement, a separate Closing Admin Fee will be charged for each Vehicle.

(17) If a report is required by the Client or Jurisdiction.

Prices do not include applicable taxes. Unless prohibited by law, Service Provider may change any terms, conditions, rates, fees, expenses, or charges regarding the Client’s 
Program at any time by providing the Client with notice of such change in accordance with Section 12 of the Terms and Conditions. Service Provider may require any amounts 
due hereunder to be paid incrementally so long as the total amount paid does not exceed the applicable amount described on this Fee Schedule. IF SERVICE PROVIDER 
INCREASES THE FEES APPLICABLE TO CLIENT’S PROGRAM, SERVICE PROVIDER WILL PROVIDE THE CLIENT WITH NOTICE OF THE INCREASE AT LEAST 
THIRTY (30) DAYS IN ADVANCE, AND CLIENT, EXCEPT AS LIMITED BY APPLICABLE LAW, THE ADMINISTERING AUTHORITIES, OR THE TERMS OF THE 
PROGRAM, MAY TERMINATE THIS AGREEMENT WITHOUT PAYING AN EARLY CONTRACT TERMINATION FEE, PROVIDED CLIENT’S NOTICE OF TERMINATION 
IS DELIVERED TO SERVICE PROVIDER WITHIN THIRTY (30) DAYS AFTER SERVICE PROVIDER’S FIRST NOTIFICATION TO CLIENT, IN ANY MANNER, ADVISING 
OF THE CHANGE. 

Client Signature: Date:___________________________



For Appointment Call:

1-800-634-3077

SERVICE CENTER NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE COUNTY PHONE NUMBER
Precise Auto & Truck Accessories 789 Plum Street Wisconsin Dells WI 53965 Adams (608) 254-0050
BlackJack Towing 672 Railroad Ave. Chetek WI 54728 Barron (715) 925-2500
JCD Services 677 20th Ave. Cumberland WI 54829 Barron (715) 822-3851
Extreme Audio 757 Mike McCarthy Way Green Bay WI 54304 Brown (920) 965-4500
WI Ignition Interlock 1780 Allouez Avenue, Unit E Green Bay WI 54311 Brown (262) 691-0600
C&A Auto Repair W9260 County Road N. Thorp WI 54771 Clark (715) 773-1460
Reliable Auto Detailing 716 S. Marquette Road Prairie Du Chien WI 53821 Crawford (608) 412-4203
Elite Specialty Automotive 4123 Terminal Drive, Suite 215 Madison WI 53558 Dane (608) 249-2860
WI Ignition Interlock 6621 Century Avenue, Unit C Middleton WI 53562 Dane (262) 691-0600
RC Customs 5406 W. Lisbon Avenue Milwaukee WI 53210 Dane (414) 442-7676
Auto Page & Glass 1919 S. 13th Street Milwaukee WI 53204 Dane (414) 383-5655
Integrated Auto Solutions 207 S. Center Street Beaver Dam WI 53916 Dodge (608) 287-4585
WI Ignition Interlock 101 Carrol Street Beaver Dam WI 53916 Dodge (262) 691-0600
Faith Automotive 232 S. Lake Street Hustisford WI 53034 Dodge (920) 349-3727
SoundTronics 1226 Ogden Avenue Superior WI 54880 Douglas (715) 718-0125
Jack's Small Engines 2128 N. Hillcrest Pkwy. Altoona WI 54720 Eau Claire (715) 225-6901
Platteville Wonder Lube 250 S. Water Street Platteville WI 53818 Grant (608) 348-4195
Boone's Truck & Auto N2615 Coplien Rd. Suite C Monroe WI 53566 Green (608) 426-6838
WI Ignition Interlock N5913 Hwy. 26 Johnson Creek WI 53038 Jefferson (262) 691-0600
Cranberry Country Classics LLC 15818 Grover Rd. Camp Douglas WI 54618 Juneau (608) 344-1564
WI Ignition Interlock 2814 Roosevelt Road Kenosha WI 53143 Kenosha (262) 691-0600
AudioMobile 707 Losey Boulevard N. La Crosse WI 54601 La Crosse (608) 784-9966
Bennetts Electric Motor Services 1727 Neva Rd. Antigo WI 54409 Langlade (715) 623-5388
Extreme Audio 1104 S. 26th Street Manitowoc WI 54220 Manitowoc (920) 684-0996
Auto Brothers 830 Plumer St. Wausau WI 54403 Marathon (715) 298-1002
Kudick Automotive 143 W. Main Street Coleman WI 54112 Marinette (920) 897-2632
Kendall Tire & Auto W2971 County Road XX Montello WI 53949 Marquette (608) 297-2607
Expert Electronics 2231 N. Humbold Avenue Milwaukee WI 53212 Milwaukee (414) 372-4556
Carrington Automotive Group 3404 N. Holton St. Milwaukee WI 53212 Milwaukee (414) 232-6846
Sanfelippo Auto Repair 646 S. 2nd Street, Suite 600 Milwaukee WI 53204 Milwaukee (414) 220-3282
Signature Auto Group 6667 W. Mill Rd. Milwaukee WI 53218 Milwaukee (262) 241-0800
WI Ignition Interlock 2081 S. 55th Street West Allis WI 53219 Milwaukee (262) 691-0600
Extreme Audio 211 N. Lynndale Suite 4 Appleton WI 54914 Outagamie (920) 574-2112
HD Services LLC 1024C W. Wisconsin Ave. Appleton WI 54914 Outagamie (920) 841-2136
WI Ignition Interlock 701 N. Hickory Farm Lane Appleton WI 54914 Outagamie (262) 691-0600
WI Ignition Interlock 9730 N. Granville Road, Unit C Mequon WI 53097 Ozaukee (262) 691-0600
Eddie's Service 125 N. Riverside Drive Saukville WI 53080 Ozaukee (262) 284-0250

Wisconsin Service Centers



For Appointment Call:

1-800-634-3077

SERVICE CENTER NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE COUNTY PHONE NUMBER

Wisconsin Service Centers

Pepers Station 226 W. Main St. Balsam Lake WI 54810 Polk (715) 485-3155
Central Auto & Towing 560 70th Avenue Clayton WI 54004 Polk (715) 268-6681
Tee Roys Repair 4429 County Road J Stevens Point WI 54482 Portage (715) 342-9174
WI Ignition Interlock 2725 Carlisle Avenue Racine WI 53404 Racine (262) 691-0600
Buttita Brothers Automotive Service, Inc. 856 4th Street Beloit WI 53511 Rock (608) 313-8800
Zaddy's W11957 Angle Road Marion WI 54950 Shawano (715) 754-5333
TJ's Customs 610 Wisconsin Street Adell WI 53001 Sheboygan (920) 287-9682
Cooper's Dam Lake & Cycle 5118 County Road D Eagle River WI 54521 Vilas (715) 479-8873
WI Ignition Interlock 505 Nathan Lane, Unit 3 Elkhorn WI 53121 Walworth (262) 691-0600
WI Ignition Interlock 1272 Lang Street, Suite 2 West Bend WI 53090 Washington (262) 691-0600
WI Ignition Interlock 2236 W. Bluemound Road, Suite E Waukesha WI 53186 Waukesha (262) 691-0600
WI Ignition Interlock 404 Travis Lane, Unit 44 Waukesha WI 53189 Waukesha (262) 691-0600
One Sixteen Automotive LLC 5394 WI 116 Omro WI 54963 Winnebago (920) 859-0100
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